Vysledkova listin

Kategorie - Junio Fi

St.

Poradi 3
c.
1
29
18
8
46
44
20
7

cCooaprwNE

Jméno a P Fijmeni
Tomas Strnad
Pavel Kodl

Ondfej Vavra
Martin Bofil
Ondrej Kocman
Jan Bechny

Jan Vanik
Jindfich Tama

Kategorie - Muzi

St.

Poradi 3
c.
41
9
28
48
47
14
33

cCounsMwbdpE

Jméno a P Fijmeni
Jifi Podhajsky
Tomas Soukup
Josef Navratil
KasSpar Ladislav
Jifi Selber

Milo§ Pekarsky
Leos Kada

Kategorie - Masters lll

Pofadi ?t'
¢.
1. 36
2. 45
3. 55

Jméno a P Fijmeni
Zdenék Barto$

Milan Gend&ur
Vlastimil Kunc

Kategorie - Elite

Pofadi ot

C.
1. 35
2. 69

Jméno a P Fijmeni
Filip Eberl
Miroslav Brill

Team

Cykloteam Ostrov

Team Bike Bfezova
ZS-COXYS-DOMO Cheb
ASSti Bajkefi
ZS-COXYS-DOMO Cheb
Ostrov

Autosklo Kufner

ASSti Bajkefi

Team

ZS-COXYS-DOMO Cheb
ASSti Bajkefi

Cheb

Cyklosport Cheb

Zlatak Cheb

Judo Cheb

Profi Sport Cheb

Team

Theosport GT Team
TB Bfezova
TJ Eska Cheb

Team

Scott Scania Team Kolin
Cykloteam Ostrov

file://C:\Users\DOMO\AppData\Local\Temp\temp_adrbtml

Stranks¢. 1z1

Cas

0:45:36
0:48:40
0:51:00
0:51:37
0:52:39
0:44:.02
nedojel
nedojel

Cas

0:46:08
0:48:05
0:51:25
0:52:39
0:54:26
0:54:30
nedojel

Cas

0:50:55
0:45:44
0:46:38

Cas
0:43:40
0:43:41

Odstup

0:01:57
0:05:17
0:06:31
0:08:18
0:08:22

Odstup

0:00:01

22.6.200:



